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Volgnr
2164733
0569190
0798489
0872033
0250679
0844070
0767431
0895576
0570313
0766325
2190251
0551516
0857279
2175642
2190272
2049252
2184097
2183242
2202469
2179375
0520027
2184098
2180178
2190302
2011675
0715692
2171771
0506735
0844970
2190113
2190282
0840012
2189796
2190262
0026928
2183064
0846510
2186624
2156754
2192590
0843140
2192591
2222280
2211352
0756447
0576667
2195752
2195753
0037896
0246409
2199988
0863862
2145765
2204159
0244363
0874739
2208599
2204165
0817193

Lidnr
Borbon Martinez Asdrubal
Braeckman Gilles
De Coster Guillaume
De Neve Kilian
Duyck Peter
Elebaut Ruben
Mortier Louis
Van Hecke Nico
Van Rensbergen Maxime
Verhaeghe Kenneth
Buysse Oswin
Callaert Renaat
Cornelis Pieter-Jan
Decock Frank
De Cock Sander
De Coninck Boudewijn
De Vetter Frederik
De Witte Thomas
Fuente Alfonso
Keymeulen Thomas
Lagast Christophe
Langerock Jan
Luyens Micha
Mathijs Arne
Morel de Westgaver Tanguy
Rits Xavier
Schaubroeck Koen
Schoofs Kenneth
Sintobin Tom
Somers Bjorn
Vachon Hugo
Van Den Brande Yves
Van de Vloet Philippe
Van Hoorickx Maarten
Van Meir Luc
Van Meirhaeghe Stevie
Vermeulen Geert
Arnout Frank
Bauwens Pieter
Bondroit Alexander
Bondroit Nico
Bondroit William
Bracke Sebastiaan
Chekuhchev Evgeni
Crombez Milan
De Laethauwer Brian
De Laethauwer Dietrich
De Laethauwer Thibeau
Delepierre Dany
De Reu Frederic
De Smet Karel
De Smet Nathan
De Vetter Robbe
Eeckhout Jürgen
Fort Frederik
Ghyselinck Michiel
Giordano William
Henderick Vincent
Lootens Morgan

Naam
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
P250
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P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
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P100
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P100
P100

Klassement
12/06/1980
28/06/1991
17/07/1991
28/10/1980
20/03/1978
24/11/1978
29/01/1991
18/07/1988
29/03/1992
31/01/1991
24/07/1981
25/04/1991
22/01/1978
27/03/1970
10/03/1989
15/06/1986
15/06/1977
04/04/1991
11/12/1960
02/06/1980
23/03/1979
24/10/1974
21/03/1972
11/06/1993
04/11/1970
03/05/1972
24/08/1967
24/11/1975
04/01/1973
01/08/1981
09/12/1988
11/05/1972
27/02/1971
12/05/1986
09/07/1978
09/04/1980
06/07/1973
25/10/1967
11/02/1971
11/04/2006
21/01/1977
11/04/2006
11/05/1984
07/04/1983
04/07/1991
03/01/1975
23/11/1968
08/08/1995
27/05/1976
16/11/1992
21/08/1980
12/12/1995
24/04/2005
20/10/1987
29/04/1975
02/08/1993
01/03/1993
16/02/1994
06/05/1996

Dt. Geb.
MX
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 2184098 Langerock Jan

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 497 47 80 76
jan.langerock@telenet.be

Afdeling
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Volgnr
2204805
2187045
2211416
2146024
0725326
2183038
2166586
2205660
2201643
2211871
2231215
2026995
2200802
2211241
2201638
2211242
2179380
0874742
2204833
2142368
2211452
0025694
0850791
0570169
0867065
2194540
2206600
2201233
2201664

Lidnr
Malego Chris
Moerman Thomas
Motet Rick
Piens Corneel
Piens Mathieu
Piens Olivier
Ravelingien Tim
Somers Paul
Speecke Ewout
Speecke Sander
Suy Peter
Thienpont Steffen
Van Belle Gilles
Vandeputte Pieter
Van der Linden Tim
Vandermassen Jasper
Vandermeulen Pieter
Van De Velde Arne
Van de Velde Jan
Van de Wynkele Stig
Van Eetvelde Michael
Van Huffel Bart
Van Huffel Henri
Van Rensbergen Cedric
Van Rensbergen Youp
Van Steenberge Kristof
Vekeman Thibaud
Verbrugghe Hans
Verhoeyen Lorenz

Naam
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
11/12/1967
24/11/1986
30/09/1989
22/07/2005
30/08/1977
30/12/1974
22/07/1990
15/05/1964
10/09/1990
13/04/1992
11/10/1972
18/10/2004
08/03/1991
30/05/1990
19/06/1987
10/03/1991
26/03/1978
24/08/1993
06/06/1975
17/04/1977
29/03/1982
07/10/1977
27/10/2005
14/12/1989
28/08/1992
09/02/1981
25/03/1982
16/06/1969
15/08/1991

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam Afdeling


